
SEMI FINAL 1

SEMI FINAL 2

V
Tue 9th July
9.30pm
SKY Sport 2

V
Thu 11th July
9.30pm
SKY Sport 2

FINAL

V
Sun 14th July
9.30pm
SKY Sport 2

WORLD CUP WINNER

MATCH WINNER MATCH WINNER

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

BLACKCAPS

Afghanistan

South Africa

England

Afghanistan

Bangladesh

Australia

Pakistan

England

Afghanistan

India

South Africa

Bangladesh

Australia

India

England

Sri Lanka

South Africa

India

West Indies

South Africa

England

West Indies

Sri Lanka

Australia

Bangladesh

Pakistan

Sri Lanka

BLACKCAPS

West Indies

Sri Lanka

Bangladesh

BLACKCAPS

Australia

West Indies

Sri Lanka

Pakistan

BLACKCAPS

West Indies

Australia

Afghanistan

Pakistan

Bangladesh

India

South Africa

Pakistan

Australia

England

India

West Indies

Pakistan

England

BLACKCAPS

West Indies

Sri Lanka

Pakistan

BLACKCAPS

England

Sri Lanka

Bangladesh

England

Afghanistan

Pakistan

Sri Lanka

Australia

Bangladesh

England

BLACKCAPS

Bangladesh

Sri Lanka

Afghanistan

BLACKCAPS

South Africa

Australia

Pakistan

India

South Africa

Afghanistan

Australia

India

West Indies

India

BLACKCAPS

West Indies

Bangladesh

India

South Africa

Afghanistan

Afghanistan

South Africa

Sat 1st June
9.30pm

Sun 2nd June
12.30am

Sun 2nd June
9.30pm

Mon 3rd June
9.30pm

Tue 4th June
9.30pm

Thu 6th June
12.30am

Thu 6th June
9.30pm

Fri 7th June
9.30pm

Sat 8th June
9.30pm

Sun 9th June
12.30am

Sun 9th June
9.30pm

Mon 10th June
9.30pm

Tue 11th June
9.30pm

Wed 12th June
9.30pm

Thu 13th June
9.30pm

Fri 14th June
9.30pm

Sat 15th June
9.30pm

Sun 16th June
12.30am

Sun 16th June
9.30pm

Mon 17th June
9.30pm

Wed 5th June
9.30pm

Thu 30th May
9.30pm

Fri 31st May
9.30pm

Thu 20th June
9.30pm

Fri 21st June
9.30pm

Sat 22nd June
9.30pm

Sun 23rd June
12.30am

Sun 23 June
9.30pm

Tue 25th June
9.30pm

Wed 26th June
9.30pm

Thu 27th June
9.30pm

Fri 28th June
9.30pm

Sat 29th June
9.30pm

Sun 30th June
12.30am

Sun 30th June
9.30pm

Mon 1st July
9.30pm

Tue 2nd July
9.30pm

Wed 3rd July
9.30pm

Thu 4th July
9.30pm

Fri 5th July
9.30pm

Sat 6th July
9.30pm

Sun 7th July
12.30am

Mon 24th June
9.30pm

Tue 18th June
9.30pm

Wed 19th June
9.30pm

                         BACKTHEBLACKCAPS#

FOLLOW  THE  BLACKCAPS  ON  THE  NZC  APP  AND  AT  WWW.NZC.NZ/CWC19
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